Resultatlista

VSBGF Touren 1, Alelyckan
Nationell tAvling den 27 oktober 2013

Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
A-Klass Oppen
1 Orjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 26 24 27 717 25,7
Reine Njord Gullbergsbro BGK 29 28 30 87 29,0
3 Henrik Arvidsson Kungéalvs BGK 32 31 27 90 30,0
4 Johan Ahlander Kungélvs BGK 28 34 28 90 30,0
5 Bengt Lund Gullbergsbro BGK 34 26 33 93 31,0
6 Torgny Kjellstrom Kungélvs BGK 34 30 31 95 31,7
7 Bjorn Dinau Kungélvs BGK 32 32 32 96 32,0
8 Rasmus Schedin Askims BGK 29 32 36 97 32,3
9 Henrik Weiland Kungélvs BGK 33 34 31 098 32,7
10 Markus Nilsson BGK Jonko6ping 35 30 34 99 33,0
11 Eirik Seljelid Kungélvs BGK 31 35 34 100 33,3
12 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 39 31 31 101 33,7
12 Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 32 35 34 101 33,7
14 Roger Njord Gullbergsbro BGK 38 32 32 102 34,0
14 Daniel Salminen Kungélvs BGK 39 30 33 102 34,0
16 Jens Bergstrom Tuve Tigers BGK 37 35 34 106 35,3
B-Klass
1 Bengt Svensson Tuve Tigers BGK 30 31 31 92 30,7
2 Nora Fause Gullbergsbro BGK 35 27 33 95 31,7
3 Per Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 33 33 32 98 32,7
4 Mikael Ingvarsson Kungélvs BGK 35 33 30 98 32,7
6 Stig Lundgren Bords MGK 29 34 35 98 32,7
7 Lars-Olof Johansson Goteborg BGK 40 30 29 99 33,0
8 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 35 34 31 100 33,3
9 Jan-Olof Bjorlin Gullbergsbro BGK 35 34 32 101 33,7
9 Junis Karlsson Bords MGK 30 37 34 101 33,7
11 Mats Eisenschmidt Goteborg BGK 37 33 32 102 34,0
12 Robert Lindqvist Kungélvs BGK 36 34 34 104 34,7
13 Lennart Johnsson Tuve Tigers BGK 33 38 35 106 35,3
14 Veijo Lehikoinen Boras MGK 34 34 40 108 36,0
14 Peter Lundmark Boras MGK 37 35 36 108 36,0
16 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 45 31 34 110 36,7
17 Robert Skyttberg Askims BGK 38 38 37 113 37,7
18 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 32 45 37 114 38,0
19 Marcus | Andersson Kungalvs BGK 41 41 33 115 38,3
den 4 februari 2019 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

B-Klass

20 Gunnar Karlsson
21 Bertil Andersson
21 Jimmy Svérd

23 Staffan Lundblad
24 Leif Savefors

25 Larry Lund
C-Klass

1 Linda Carlsson

2 Jorgen Sandstrém
3 Anders Pettersson
4 Karin Hansson

5 Christer Carlsson
5 Hannu Sorvali

7 Elias Chamoun

8 Stefan Myrnes

9 Annica Carlstrand
10 Hakan Fransson
11 Ralf Englund

13 Monica Paulusson
14 Anton Josefsson
Ungdom

1 Lukas Larsson

1 Alexander Njord

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Boras MGK

Boras MGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Boras MGK

Goteborg BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

39
43
42
36
46
45

42
42
44
40
39
45
46
42
39
51
48
48
53

37
43

S2

39
36
40
47
39
39

33
31
39
43
47
42
40
44
51
46
50
52
60

39
49

S3

38
39
36
38
40
44

38
44
38
41
40
39
48
52
50
45
45
56
58

37
36

116
118
118
121
125
128

113
117
121
124
126
126
134
138
140
142
143
156
171

113
128

Snitt

38,7
39,3
39,3
40,3
41,7
42,7

37,7
39,0
40,3
41,3
42,0
42,0
44,7
46,0
46,7
47,3
47,7
52,0
57,0

37,7
427

Sida

2

av



